
Race Leader Sequence by Class
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GS
McCann Racing Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  1  5  5  5 8
RS1 Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  6  13  8  8 28
McCann Racing Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  14  22  9  14 8
RS1 Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  23  37  15  23 28
TeamTGM Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  38  38  1  1 46
Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4  39  40  2  2 95
Rebel Rock Racing Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R  41  41  1  1 71
NOLASPORT Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  42  42  1  1 47
McCann Racing Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  43  45  3  17 8
RS1 Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  46  63  18  41 28
KOHR MOTORSPORTS Ford Mustang GT4  64  69  6  6 59
CarBahn with Peregrine Racing Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  70  72  3  3 93
KOHR MOTORSPORTS Ford Mustang GT4  73  79  7  13 59
TeamTGM Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  80  85  6  6 64
TeamTGM Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  86  87  2  3 46
Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4  88  90  3  5 95
TeamTGM Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  91  103  13  19 64
RS1 Porsche 718 GT4 RS CS  104  111  8  49 28

TCR
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  1  2  2  2 5
Unitronic JDC-Miller MotorSports Audi RS3 LMS SEQ  3  14  12  12 17
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  15  25  11  13 5
HART (Honda of America Race Team) Honda Civic FK7 TCR  26  35  10  10 89
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  36  36  1  14 5
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  37  38  2  2 1
VAN DER STEUR RACING Hyundai Veloster N TCR  39  41  3  3 19
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic FK7 TCR  42  46  5  5 73
VAN DER STEUR RACING Hyundai Veloster N TCR  47  48  2  5 19
NGP Motorsports Audi RS3 LMS DSG  49  51  3  3 44
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  52  55  4  4 33
Michael Johnson Racing w/ Bryan Herta Autosport Hyundai Elantra N TCR  56  65  10  10 54
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  66  73  8  22 5
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic FK7 TCR  74  76  3  8 73
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Elantra N TCR  77  83  7  11 33
VAN DER STEUR RACING Hyundai Veloster N TCR  84  84  1  6 19
Michael Johnson Racing w/ Bryan Herta Autosport Hyundai Elantra N TCR  85  91  7  17 54
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta Veloce TCR  92  107  16  38 5
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